Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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scallop
submarine
land

beard

tree

liquid

pan
quality

cymbal
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shark

11 stomach
12 injury

13 flamenco
14 bush

15 hair

16 religion
17 note

18 trash

19 umbrella

20 chain

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

moon
tramp
pixel
compare
rot

appeal
fairy
elephant
conductor
crossword
bell

go
ketchup
base
agent
makeup
lime

wing
beetle

motorway
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

lacquer
beach
smuggler
spider
yield
vicar
minstrel
uranium
winch
caravan
twig

rat

crow
musician
merger
prevention
chipboard
distance
fleet

broom

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

meatball
lighthouse
accordion
law
jealousy
bird

omen

burn

face

torch

fog
candelabrum
flip

meet

vine

book holder
marble
ellipse
parsley

gnome

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

drone
shoehorn
shirt
shoelace
waffle
gem

art

buoy
reluctance
grate
book
sock
message
humour
railing
caterpillar
remember
sparkplug
bus

church



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 bonbon
102 envelope
103 pub

104 gale

105 honey
106 bun

107 bait

108 circle

109 engine
110 parcel

111 impersonate
112 Christmas
113 flash

114 potato
115 pump

116 mile

117 sofa

118 ash

119 water

120 calm

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

legend
astonishment
emblem
weed
destruction
break
smile

cord

joy
hardwood
penicillin
sandal

nut

shoe
peach

tin

disco
index
candle

stockings
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

finish

plant
shave
wheelchair
bounce
dictatorship
yak

fidget
muscle
country
jacket
child
student
awaken
funne
pelican
grasshopper
bronze
miss

quartet

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

arch
camp
load
gerbera
rabbit
almond
sound
string
neck
lifeboat
pad
fossil
oar
story
wrinkle
gorilla
rejoice
chocolate
dolphin

misfortune

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

dinghy
constellation
crane
kangaroo
expose
antique
geography
generator
meeting
sleigh
resist
plank
teddy
name
poster

lus

man

clock
oxidation

throw
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

survivor
surplus
bulb

birch
wind power
flashlight
vacation
officer
wind

toy

towel
pound
university
vehicle
shorten
broccoli
choir
play
chemist

dawn

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

charisma
moult
whale
mouse
choice
fool

jam
canary
gold

exit
balloon
door
ice-cream
comet
ink

laugh
pen

fir
professor

surf board
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

snack
marmalade
perform
speaker
jewel
nitrogen
blood
approbation
telescope
money

era

elm

sloth
telephone
horn

news

dad
motorbike
kill

fold

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

bear
witness
swimmer
fur

fever

pay
saucepan
sail

clutch

ant

arrow
prawn
flask
delay
pastry
mare
spaceship
comic
headband

amphitheater

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 5eb512ec

Recall time: 40 min

membrane
indication
leather
bubble
pat
suburbia
talk
compose
cake

run

turkey
purse
ferry
medicine
chair
elongation
oyster
walrus
street

hormone
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Memo. time: 15 min

301 tarmac

302 field

303 float

304 jungle

305 farmland

306 tadpole

307 xylophone
308 flirt

309 decompression
310 salvation

311 column

312 pork

313 confectionery
314 casting

315 quitar

316 statue

317 transpire

318 sanatorium
319 handkerchief
320 rapeseed

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

macaroni
midwife
orchid

sit

friend
dummy
ability
suit
chalk
blow
wander
crystal
list

lotion
orphanage
award
buffalo
letter
dog
juggle
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

scream
argument
jaw

port

ulcer
musical
high jump
basin
mole
reprise
pigeon
pudding
find
praise
ask

line
sparrow
lead
planet

sleep

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

serpent
hat
universe
drink
short
kitchen
replacement
fern

send

rifle
hurdle
hammock
spear
ivory

wall

petrol

boy
sticker
jetty

shell

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

heel

ewe

curd
eraser
steam
flea
aerosol
love
centre
helm
trust
endurance
leek
barack
platform
baboon
air
smack
shinbone

mushroom
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401 look

402 march

403 tongue
404 horoscope
405 ticket

406 decadence
407 brick

408 suitcase
409 key

410 jar

411 Dbarrel

412 squirrel
413 thread
414 stipulation
415 plait

416 cry

417 hive

418 oven

419 screen

420 die
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Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min



