

Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5eb512ec

Recall time: 40 min

1 scallop	21 moon	41 lacquer	61 meatball	81 drone
2 submarine	22 tramp	42 beach	62 lighthouse	82 shoehorn
3 land	23 pixel	43 smuggler	63 accordion	83 shirt
4 beard	24 compare	44 spider	64 law	84 shoelace
5 tree	25 rot	45 yield	65 jealousy	85 waffle
6 liquid	26 appeal	46 vicar	66 bird	86 gem
7 pan	27 fairy	47 minstrel	67 omen	87 art
8 quality	28 elephant	48 uranium	68 burn	88 buoy
9 cymbal	29 conductor	49 winch	69 face	89 reluctance
10 shark	30 crossword	50 caravan	70 torch	90 grate
11 stomach	31 bell	51 twig	71 fog	91 book
12 injury	32 go	52 rat	72 candelabrum	92 sock
13 flamenco	33 ketchup	53 crow	73 flip	93 message
14 bush	34 base	54 musician	74 meet	94 humour
15 hair	35 agent	55 merger	75 vine	95 railing
16 religion	36 makeup	56 prevention	76 book holder	96 caterpillar
17 note	37 lime	57 chipboard	77 marble	97 remember
18 trash	38 wing	58 distance	78 ellipse	98 sparkplug
19 umbrella	39 beetle	59 fleet	79 parsley	99 bus
20 chain	40 motorway	60 broom	80 gnome	100 church

Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

101 bonbon	121 legend	141 finish	161 arch	181 dinghy
102 envelope	122 astonishment	142 plant	162 camp	182 constellation
103 pub	123 emblem	143 shave	163 load	183 crane
104 gale	124 weed	144 wheelchair	164 gerbera	184 kangaroo
105 honey	125 destruction	145 bounce	165 rabbit	185 expose
106 bun	126 break	146 dictatorship	166 almond	186 antique
107 bait	127 smile	147 yak	167 sound	187 geography
108 circle	128 cord	148 fidget	168 string	188 generator
109 engine	129 joy	149 muscle	169 neck	189 meeting
110 parcel	130 hardwood	150 country	170 lifeboat	190 sleigh
111 impersonate	131 penicillin	151 jacket	171 pad	191 resist
112 Christmas	132 sandal	152 child	172 fossil	192 plank
113 flash	133 nut	153 student	173 oar	193 teddy
114 potato	134 shoe	154 awaken	174 story	194 name
115 pump	135 peach	155 funnel	175 wrinkle	195 poster
116 mile	136 tin	156 pelican	176 gorilla	196 lus
117 sofa	137 disco	157 grasshopper	177 rejoice	197 man
118 ash	138 index	158 bronze	178 chocolate	198 clock
119 water	139 candle	159 miss	179 dolphin	199 oxidation
120 calm	140 stockings	160 quartet	180 misfortune	200 throw

Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

201 survivor	221 charisma	241 snack	261 bear	281 membrane
202 surplus	222 moult	242 marmalade	262 witness	282 indication
203 bulb	223 whale	243 perform	263 swimmer	283 leather
204 birch	224 mouse	244 speaker	264 fur	284 bubble
205 wind power	225 choice	245 jewel	265 fever	285 pat
206 flashlight	226 fool	246 nitrogen	266 pay	286 suburbia
207 vacation	227 jam	247 blood	267 saucepan	287 talk
208 officer	228 canary	248 approbation	268 sail	288 compose
209 wind	229 gold	249 telescope	269 clutch	289 cake
210 toy	230 exit	250 money	270 ant	290 run
211 towel	231 balloon	251 era	271 arrow	291 turkey
212 pound	232 door	252 elm	272 prawn	292 purse
213 university	233 ice-cream	253 sloth	273 flask	293 ferry
214 vehicle	234 comet	254 telephone	274 delay	294 medicine
215 shorten	235 ink	255 horn	275 pastry	295 chair
216 broccoli	236 laugh	256 news	276 mare	296 elongation
217 choir	237 pen	257 dad	277 spaceship	297 oyster
218 play	238 fir	258 motorbike	278 comic	298 walrus
219 chemist	239 professor	259 kill	279 headband	299 street
220 dawn	240 surf board	260 fold	280 amphitheater	300 hormone

Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

301	tarmac	321	macaroni	341	scream	361	serpent	381	heel
302	field	322	midwife	342	argument	362	hat	382	ewe
303	float	323	orchid	343	jaw	363	universe	383	curd
304	jungle	324	sit	344	port	364	drink	384	eraser
305	farmland	325	friend	345	ulcer	365	short	385	steam
306	tadpole	326	dummy	346	musical	366	kitchen	386	flea
307	xylophone	327	ability	347	high jump	367	replacement	387	aerosol
308	flirt	328	suit	348	basin	368	fern	388	love
309	decompression	329	chalk	349	mole	369	send	389	centre
310	salvation	330	blow	350	reprise	370	rifle	390	helm
311	column	331	wander	351	pigeon	371	hurdle	391	trust
312	pork	332	crystal	352	pudding	372	hammock	392	endurance
313	confectionery	333	list	353	find	373	spear	393	leek
314	casting	334	lotion	354	praise	374	ivory	394	barack
315	guitar	335	orphanage	355	ask	375	wall	395	platform
316	statue	336	award	356	line	376	petrol	396	baboon
317	transpire	337	buffalo	357	sparrow	377	boy	397	air
318	sanatorium	338	letter	358	lead	378	sticker	398	smack
319	handkerchief	339	dog	359	planet	379	jetty	399	shinbone
320	rapeseed	340	juggle	360	sleep	380	shell	400	mushroom

Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5eb512ec
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 look
- 402 march
- 403 tongue
- 404 horoscope
- 405 ticket
- 406 decadence
- 407 brick
- 408 suitcase
- 409 key
- 410 jar
- 411 barrel
- 412 squirrel
- 413 thread
- 414 stipulation
- 415 plait
- 416 cry
- 417 hive
- 418 oven
- 419 screen
- 420 die